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                                      August 30, 2016 
 

Graduate Academic Calendar for FALL Semester 2016 
 
 

Week Date Day Activity 

Week 0 

29th August to 2nd 

September 2016 

Monday-

Friday 
Registration/ leave of absence Week 

4th September 2016 Sunday Orientation Day for New Scholars 

Week 1 
5th  September 2016 Monday Commencement of Classes  

9th September 2016 Friday Last Date for Add of Courses 

Week 2  
12th -13th September 

2016 

Monday - 

Tuesday 
Eid-Ul-Azha* 

Week 3  19th September 2016 Monday Last Date for Drop of Courses 

 

Week 4 & 5 

 

 28th September 2016 Wednesday Last date to apply for Qarz-e-Hasna  

 7th October 2016 Friday Meeting of Qarz-e-Hasna Committee 

 
11th to 12th October 

2016 

Tuesday -

Wednesday 
Ashura* 

Week 8 to 

10 

 28th October 2016 Friday Last date for Withdrawal of Courses/Semester 

 
22nd to 30th October 

2016 

Saturday 

to 

Sunday 

Students Week 

 7th November 2016 Monday Mid Term Examination 

Week 13- 

15 

 15th November 2016 Tuesday Submission of result of Mid term Exam 

 
30th November to 18th 

December 2016 

Wednesday- 

Monday 
Teachers Evaluation by the students 

12th December 2016 Monday Eid-Milad-Un-Nabi* 

Week 17 30th December 2016 Friday 

Submission of MS Thesis  

Last day of classes/Attendance Lock/ Display of Short 

Attendance List 

Week 18 3rd January 2017 Tuesday Start date of Terminal Exams 

 

One week before the 

commencement of Spring 2017 

semester  

Submission of Ph.D Thesis  

Week 21 20th January 2017 Monday Final Result Notification 

 Note:    DARC/CARC meetings schedule will be forwarded by the CCO office. 

.  *Subject of appearance of the moon. 
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